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Dance Cha ( X

START LIST
Saturday, 01.04.2023
11:00 COMMERCIAL / MTV STYLE GROUP MINI
1 EX.E.P.T.LO.N.A.L. PLESNI STUDIO INSTINCT CROATIA
2 WINGS PLESNI STUDIO INDEPENDANCE CROATIA
11:07 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ GROUP MINI
3 ZEBRE EMA - KUTAK ZA RITMIKU | PLES CROATIA
4 ALADINOVA DRUZINA SVIJET PLESA CROATIA
5 ANOTHER HEART PLESNI STUDIO INDEPENDANCE CROATIA
6 SA-LA-LA | BALONI EMA - KUTAK ZA RITMIKU | PLES CROATIA
11:21 OPEN FORMATION MINI
7 ISKRICE PLESNI KRISTAL CROATIA
8 DINOSAURI PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
9 LUDI SNOVI PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA

11:31 Results

11:40 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ FORMATION KIDS

10 DO YOU LOVE ME? PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
11 POPCORN TIME PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM CROATIA
12 DISNEY PRINCESSES PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
13 FUNKYTOWN PLESNI KLUB IVANCICA CROATIA
14 MOVERS PLESNI STUDIO KORAK CROATIA
15 SAMOBORSKI KLAUNOVI PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA

12:00 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ FORMATION KADET

16  INVISIBLE PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
17 SOMETHING IN THE WATER PLESNI KLUB ST.ART CROATIA
18  NOT THE SAME PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA

12:10 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ FORMATION JUNIOR

19  WILD DANCERS PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
20  DANCING IN THE SKY PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM CROATIA
21  PLEME FUSION CROATIA
22 WISH YOU UMJETNICKA UDRUGA KORAK CROATIA
23 TOGETHERNESS PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
24 BUDISVOJ! PLESNI KLUB ST.ART CROATIA
25  TREAT PEOPLE WITH KINDNESS PLESNI KLUB BROADWAY CROATIA

12:35 PRODUCTION NUMBER FORMATION KIDS

26  WELCOME TO WONDERLAND PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
27  LET GO CRAZY! PLESNI KLUB ST.ART CROATIA
28  OLIVER TWIST PLESNI KLUB BROADWAY CROATIA

12:45 PRODUCTION NUMBER FORMATION KADET

29  LITTLE GREEN BAG PLESNI KLUB ST.ART CROATIA
30 SUMMER NIGHTS PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
31  PUTOVANIE PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA



12:57 CONTEMPORARY / MODERN FORMATION KADET

34
35
36
37

TREBAS LI ME?
SPIDERS

FLOW

THE WOODS

PLESNI KLUB POINT

PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM
SVIJET PLESA

PLESNI KLUB ST.ART

CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA

13:11 CONTEMPORARY / MODERN FORMATION JUNIOR

38

ASHES OF POMPEII

PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM

CROATIA

13:14 CONTEMPORARY / MODERN GROUP JUNIOR

39
40
41
42
43

THE HEIST
SAKRIVENA SNAGA
ZUDNJA
SAMURAJKE
MAGENTA

13:31 Results

SVIJET PLESA

STUDIO VIVONA CAKOVEC

PLESNI CENTAR TALA

STUDIO ZA MODERNI | KLASICNI PLES "BRODSKI LEPTIRICI"
PLESNI STUDIO GITA

CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA

13:55 URBAN FUSION / STREET STYLES FORMATION KIDS

44

ROMPE

PLESNI CENTAR BEAT

13:59 COMMERCIAL / MTV STYLE FORMATION KIDS

CROATIA

45
46
47
48

W.I.C.K.E.D.
ROCKETS
B.0.0.M.
STRONGER

PLESNI STUDIO INSTINCT
PLESNI STUDIO KORAK

PLESNI STUDIO INSTINCT
PLESNI STUDIO INDEPENDANCE

CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA

14:12 COMMERCIAL / MTV STYLE FORMATION JUNIOR

49
50
51

DO WE HAVE YOUR ATTENTION?

CRIMINAL
P.R.E.S.S.U.R.E.

PLESNI KLUB POINT
PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM
PLESNI STUDIO INSTINCT

CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA

14:22 COMMERCIAL / MTV STYLE GROUP KIDS

52
53

21 REASONS
REDFOO

DMA"CHAPLIN"
PLESNI CENTAR BEAT

CROATIA
CROATIA

14:28 COMMERCIAL / MTV STYLE GROUP JUNIOR

54
55
56
57

RUDE BOY
BLACK

FLOW MASTERS
DOBRO DOSLI

PLESNI STUDIO MALI | VELIKI
PLESNI CENTAR BEAT

PLESNI KLUB LUKEC SEVNICA
UMIJETNICKA UDRUGA KORAK

14:41 CONTEMPORARY / MODERN GROUP KADET (part 1 of 2)

CROATIA
CROATIA
SLOVENIA
CROATIA

32
33

14:48 OPEN GROUP KADET

MUSIC OR SILENCE
CONTROL

STUDIO VIVONA CAKOVEC
PLESNI KLUB LUKEC

CROATIA
SLOVENIA

58
59

UNSTOPPABLE
PTICJI BAL

PLESNI STUDIO MALI | VELIKI
PLESNI KLUB DOLCE PAKRAC - LIPIK

CROATIA
CROATIA

14:55 OPEN FORMATION KIDS

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

15:23 OPEN FORMATION KADET

ROCKERICE

TRIBE

LOLLIPOP

ZOMBIE

DOG DAYS ARE OVER
AFRIKA

GUSJENICE
BOYFRIEND

PLESNI KLUB POINT

PLESNI KRISTAL

PLESNI KLUB ST.ART

PLESNI KLUB IVANCICA

PLESNI KLUB BROADWAY

PLESNI PUNKTOVI ZAGREB

STUDIO ZA MODERNI | KLASICNI PLES "BRODSKI LEPTIRICI"
PLESNI STUDIO KORAK

CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA

68
69
70

TRIBE
THE MINIONS

RUNNING UP THAT HILL

PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM
PLESNI KLUB ST.ART
PLESNI KLUB IVANCICA

CROATIA
CROATIA
CROATIA



71

§833111 PLESNI STUDIO GITA CROATIA

15:38 OPEN FORMATION JUNIOR

72
73
74
75
76
77

R U MINE? PLESNI KLUB IVANCICA CROATIA
WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM CROATIA
CREATURES OF HADES PLESNI KLUB BROADWAY CROATIA
GIANT PLESNI KLUB IVANCICA CROATIA
| FEEL LOVE PLESNI KLUB ST.ART CROATIA
NOTE PLESNI PUNKTOVI ZAGREB CROATIA

15:56 Results

16:25 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ GROUP KIDS

78
79
80

HAPPINESS PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE FUSION CROATIA
VELIKI ODMOR EMA - KUTAK ZA RITMIKU | PLES CROATIA

16:35 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ GROUP KADET

81
82
83
84
85
86

LOVELY UDRUGA ZA PLES | REKREACIJU "ROXY DANCE" CROATIA
BEGGIN PLESNI KLUB IVANCICA CROATIA
RAINING MAN SPORTSKO REKREACIJSKO DRUSTVO RITAM ZONA CROATIA
HAIRSPRAY UDRUGA ROXANNE ROVINJ-ROVIGNO STUDIO ZA RITMIKU | PLES CROATIA
UN, DOS, TRES EMA - KUTAK ZA RITMIKU | PLES CROATIA
PINK PANTER STUDIO ZA MODERNI | KLASICNI PLES "BRODSKI LEPTIRICI" CROATIA

16:57 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ GROUP JUNIOR

87
88
89
90
91
92
93

ANOTHER LOVE PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
TOUT L' UNIVERS UDRUGA ZA PLES | REKREACIJU "ROXY DANCE" CROATIA
LOVE STORY PLESNI STUDIO GITA CROATIA
LEDENA KRALJICA UDRUGA ROXANNE ROVINJ-ROVIGNO STUDIO ZA RITMIKU | PLES CROATIA
UNIQUE PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
LET'S GET LOUD PLESNI KLUB IVANCICA CROATIA
TORN SPORTSKO REKREACIJSKO DRUSTVO RITAM ZONA CROATIA

17:21 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ GROUP ADULT

94
95
96
97
98

MUZE PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
DEAR DADDY PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM CROATIA
SWAY FUSION CROATIA
ACT JAZZ PLESNI CENTAR TALA CROATIA
UNSTEADY UDRUGA ROXANNE ROVINJ-ROVIGNO STUDIO ZA RITMIKU I PLES ~ CROATIA

17:39 URBAN FUSION / STREET STYLES GROUP KIDS

99
100
101
102

WORMS CREW PLESNI KLUB LUKEC SLOVENIA
YOU DMA"CHAPLIN" CROATIA
K2KIDDOS PLESNI CENTAR K2K CROATIA
RICH GIRL DSR "STUDIO BALANS" CROATIA

17:51 URBAN FUSION / STREET STYLES GROUP KADET

103
104
105
106
107
108

LOSE CONTROL PLESNI STUDIO MALI | VELIKI CROATIA
FUTURE PLESNI KLUB LUKEC SLOVENIA
SPACE CREW PLESNI KLUB LUKEC BREZICE SLOVENIA
SHOW ME LOVE PLESNI KLUB BROADWAY CROATIA
SWEETS PLESNI KLUB LUKEC SLOVENIA
| DON'T WANNA LOOK LIKE YOU DSR "STUDIO BALANS" CROATIA

18:08 COMMERCIAL / MTV STYLE FORMATION KADET

109
110
111

STEP ON UP PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
A.B.B.A. PLESNI STUDIO INSTINCT CROATIA
TIKTOK PLESNI STUDIO INDEPENDANCE CROATIA

18:17 URBAN FUSION / STREET STYLES FORMATION KADET

112
113
114

GOLDEN DRIFT PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
RUN FOR COVER PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM CROATIA
PAPI PLESNI KRISTAL CROATIA



115

HOW LOW PLESNI CENTAR BEAT CROATIA

18:31 Results

18:55 OPEN FORMATION ADULT

116
117
118

KAIN PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM CROATIA
THE BALL PLESNI STUDIO BEVEL CROATIA
UNIQUE PLESNI PUNKTOVI ZAGREB CROATIA

19:04 OPEN GROUP JUNIOR

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

HEATHENS PLESNI STUDIO MALI | VELIKI CROATIA
FALL(IN) PLESNI PUNKTOVI ZAGREB CROATIA
BOOM PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
FRIDA PLESNI STUDIO GITA CROATIA
GOLDEN EIGHTIES EMA - KUTAK ZA RITMIKU | PLES CROATIA
DRUGA JA PLESNI PUNKTOVI ZAGREB CROATIA
ROCK YOUR DAY PLESNI KLUB DOLCE PAKRAC - LIPIK CROATIA
THE GAME PLESNI STUDIO PETRA SLOVENIA
SHOW YOUR FACE SPORTSKO REKREACIJSKO DRUSTVO RITAM ZONA CROATIA

19:36 OPEN GROUP ADULT

128
129
130
131
132

MATRIX PLESNI PUNKTOVI ZAGREB CROATIA
BE ITALIAN PLESNI CENTAR TALA CROATIA
I MISS YOU PLESNI KLUB BROADWAY CROATIA
RIVALS PLESNI STUDIO BEVEL CROATIA
STJUARDESE PLESNI PUNKTOVI ZAGREB CROATIA

19:56 CONTEMPORARY / MODERN GROUP ADULT

133
134
135
136
137

SOLDIER PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
KONTRAPUNKT STUDIO VIVONA CAKOVEC CROATIA
ASHES TOVARNA PLESA SLOVENIA
TVORNICA PLESNI CENTAR TALA CROATIA
OVERTHINKING PLESNI KLUB BROADWAY CROATIA

20:13 URBAN FUSION / STREET STYLES GROUP JUNIOR

138
139

NAMELESS PLESNI KLUB LUKEC SLOVENIA
WHAT DSR "STUDIO BALANS" CROATIA

20:20 COMMERCIAL / MTV STYLE GROUP ADULT

140
141
142
143

CAPPUCCINAS PLESNI KLUB LUKEC BREZICE SLOVENIA
CLICKITY CLACK THE BOSSES ARE BACK PLESNI KLUB POINT CROATIA
LET’S GET LOUD PLESNI KRISTAL CROATIA
M.A.LA.M.E.N.T.E. PLESNI STUDIO INSTINCT CROATIA

20:32 URBAN FUSION / STREET STYLES FORMATION JUNIOR

144
145
146

BADKARMA TOVARNA PLESA SLOVENIA
SWITCHING THE ROLES PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM CROATIA
HONEY PLESNI KRISTAL CROATIA

20:43 URBAN FUSION / STREET STYLES FORMATION ADULT

147
148

BRAINWASHED PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM CROATIA
TOKKEN TOVARNA PLESA SLOVENIA



