



START LIST

Saturday, 01.04.2023

11:00 COMMERCIAL / MTV STYLE GROUP MINI			
1	E.X.E.P.T.I.O.N.A.L.	PLESNI STUDIO INSTINCT	CROATIA
2	WINGS	PLESNI STUDIO INDEPENDANCE	CROATIA
11:07 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ GROUP MINI			
3	ZEBRE	EMA - KUTAK ZA RITMIKU I PLES	CROATIA
4	ALADINOVA DRUŽINA	SVIJET PLESA	CROATIA
5	ANOTHER HEART	PLESNI STUDIO INDEPENDANCE	CROATIA
6	ŠA-LA-LA I BALONI	EMA - KUTAK ZA RITMIKU I PLES	CROATIA
11:21 OPEN FORMATION MINI			
7	ISKRICE	PLESNI KRISTAL	CROATIA
8	DINOSAURI	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
9	LUDI SNOVI	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
11:31 Results			
11:40 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ FORMATION KIDS			
10	DO YOU LOVE ME?	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
11	POPCORN TIME	PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM	CROATIA
12	DISNEY PRINCESSES	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
13	FUNKYTOWN	PLESNI KLUB IVANČICA	CROATIA
14	MOVERS	PLESNI STUDIO KORAK	CROATIA
15	SAMOBORSKI KLAUNOVI	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
12:00 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ FORMATION KADET			
16	INVISIBLE	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
17	SOMETHING IN THE WATER	PLESNI KLUB ST.ART	CROATIA
18	NOT THE SAME	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
12:10 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ FORMATION JUNIOR			
19	WILD DANCERS	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
20	DANCING IN THE SKY	PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM	CROATIA
21	PLEME	FUSION	CROATIA
22	WISH YOU	UMJETNIČKA UDRUGA KORAK	CROATIA
23	TOGETHERNESS	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
24	BUDI SVOJ!	PLESNI KLUB ST.ART	CROATIA
25	TREAT PEOPLE WITH KINDNESS	PLESNI KLUB BROADWAY	CROATIA
12:35 PRODUCTION NUMBER FORMATION KIDS			
26	WELCOME TO WONDERLAND	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
27	LET GO CRAZY!	PLESNI KLUB ST.ART	CROATIA
28	OLIVER TWIST	PLESNI KLUB BROADWAY	CROATIA
12:45 PRODUCTION NUMBER FORMATION KADET			
29	LITTLE GREEN BAG	PLESNI KLUB ST.ART	CROATIA
30	SUMMER NIGHTS	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
31	PUTOVANJE	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA

12:57 CONTEMPORARY / MODERN FORMATION KADET			
34	TREBAŠ LI ME?	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
35	SPIDERS	PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM	CROATIA
36	FLOW	SVIJET PLESA	CROATIA
37	THE WOODS	PLESNI KLUB ST.ART	CROATIA
13:11 CONTEMPORARY / MODERN FORMATION JUNIOR			
38	ASHES OF POMPEII	PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM	CROATIA
13:14 CONTEMPORARY / MODERN GROUP JUNIOR			
39	THE HEIST	SVIJET PLESA	CROATIA
40	SAKRIVENA SNAGA	STUDIO VIVONA ČAKOVEC	CROATIA
41	ŽUDNJA	PLESNI CENTAR TALA	CROATIA
42	SAMURAJKE	STUDIO ZA MODERNI I KLASIČNI PLES "BRODSKI LEPTIRIĆI"	CROATIA
43	MAGENTA	PLESNI STUDIO GITA	CROATIA
13:31 Results			
13:55 URBAN FUSION / STREET STYLES FORMATION KIDS			
44	ROMPE	PLESNI CENTAR BEAT	CROATIA
13:59 COMMERCIAL / MTV STYLE FORMATION KIDS			
45	W.I.C.K.E.D.	PLESNI STUDIO INSTINCT	CROATIA
46	ROCKETS	PLESNI STUDIO KORAK	CROATIA
47	B.O.O.M.	PLESNI STUDIO INSTINCT	CROATIA
48	STRONGER	PLESNI STUDIO INDEPENDANCE	CROATIA
14:12 COMMERCIAL / MTV STYLE FORMATION JUNIOR			
49	DO WE HAVE YOUR ATTENTION?	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
50	CRIMINAL	PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM	CROATIA
51	P.R.E.S.S.U.R.E.	PLESNI STUDIO INSTINCT	CROATIA
14:22 COMMERCIAL / MTV STYLE GROUP KIDS			
52	21 REASONS	DMA"CHAPLIN"	CROATIA
53	REDFOO	PLESNI CENTAR BEAT	CROATIA
14:28 COMMERCIAL / MTV STYLE GROUP JUNIOR			
54	RUDE BOY	PLESNI STUDIO MALI I VELIKI	CROATIA
55	BLACK	PLESNI CENTAR BEAT	CROATIA
56	FLOW MASTERS	PLESNI KLUB LUKEC SEVNICA	SLOVENIA
57	DOBRO DOŠLI	UMJETNIČKA UDRUGA KORAK	CROATIA
14:41 CONTEMPORARY / MODERN GROUP KADET (part 1 of 2)			
32	MUSIC OR SILENCE	STUDIO VIVONA ČAKOVEC	CROATIA
33	CONTROL	PLESNI KLUB LUKEC	SLOVENIA
14:48 OPEN GROUP KADET			
58	UNSTOPPABLE	PLESNI STUDIO MALI I VELIKI	CROATIA
59	PTIČJI BAL	PLESNI KLUB DOLCE PAKRAC - LIPIK	CROATIA
14:55 OPEN FORMATION KIDS			
60	ROCKERICE	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
61	TRIBE	PLESNI KRISTAL	CROATIA
62	LOLLIPOP	PLESNI KLUB ST.ART	CROATIA
63	ZOMBIE	PLESNI KLUB IVANČICA	CROATIA
64	DOG DAYS ARE OVER	PLESNI KLUB BROADWAY	CROATIA
65	AFRIKA	PLESNI PUNKTOVI ZAGREB	CROATIA
66	GUSJENICE	STUDIO ZA MODERNI I KLASIČNI PLES "BRODSKI LEPTIRIĆI"	CROATIA
67	BOYFRIEND	PLESNI STUDIO KORAK	CROATIA
15:23 OPEN FORMATION KADET			
68	TRIBE	PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM	CROATIA
69	THE MINIONS	PLESNI KLUB ST.ART	CROATIA
70	RUNNING UP THAT HILL	PLESNI KLUB IVANČICA	CROATIA

71	ŠŠŠŠ!!!	PLESNI STUDIO GITA	CROATIA
15:38 OPEN FORMATION JUNIOR			
72	R U MINE?	PLESNI KLUB IVANČICA	CROATIA
73	WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW	PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM	CROATIA
74	CREATURES OF HADES	PLESNI KLUB BROADWAY	CROATIA
75	GIANT	PLESNI KLUB IVANČICA	CROATIA
76	I FEEL LOVE	PLESNI KLUB ST.ART	CROATIA
77	NOTE	PLESNI PUNKTOVI ZAGREB	CROATIA
15:56 Results			
16:25 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ GROUP KIDS			
78	HAPPINESS	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
79	DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE	FUSION	CROATIA
80	VELIKI ODMOR	EMA - KUTAK ZA RITMIKU I PLES	CROATIA
16:35 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ GROUP KADET			
81	LOVELY	UDRUGA ZA PLES I REKREACIJU "ROXY DANCE"	CROATIA
82	BEGGIN	PLESNI KLUB IVANČICA	CROATIA
83	RAINING MAN	ŠPORTSKO REKREACIJSKO DRUŠTVO RITAM ZONA	CROATIA
84	HAIRSPRAY	UDRUGA ROXANNE ROVINJ-ROVIGNO STUDIO ZA RITMIKU I PLES	CROATIA
85	UN, DOS, TRES	EMA - KUTAK ZA RITMIKU I PLES	CROATIA
86	PINK PANTER	STUDIO ZA MODERNI I KLASIČNI PLES "BRODSKI LEPTIRIČI"	CROATIA
16:57 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ GROUP JUNIOR			
87	ANOTHER LOVE	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
88	TOUT L' UNIVERS	UDRUGA ZA PLES I REKREACIJU "ROXY DANCE"	CROATIA
89	LOVE STORY	PLESNI STUDIO GITA	CROATIA
90	LEDENA KRALJICA	UDRUGA ROXANNE ROVINJ-ROVIGNO STUDIO ZA RITMIKU I PLES	CROATIA
91	UNIQUE	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
92	LET'S GET LOUD	PLESNI KLUB IVANČICA	CROATIA
93	TORN	ŠPORTSKO REKREACIJSKO DRUŠTVO RITAM ZONA	CROATIA
17:21 JAZZ DANCE / LYRICAL JAZZ GROUP ADULT			
94	MUZE	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
95	DEAR DADDY	PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM	CROATIA
96	SWAY	FUSION	CROATIA
97	ACT JAZZ	PLESNI CENTAR TALA	CROATIA
98	UNSTEADY	UDRUGA ROXANNE ROVINJ-ROVIGNO STUDIO ZA RITMIKU I PLES	CROATIA
17:39 URBAN FUSION / STREET STYLES GROUP KIDS			
99	WORMS CREW	PLESNI KLUB LUKEC	SLOVENIA
100	YOU	DMA"CHAPLIN"	CROATIA
101	K2KIDDOS	PLESNI CENTAR K2K	CROATIA
102	RICH GIRL	DSR "STUDIO BALANS"	CROATIA
17:51 URBAN FUSION / STREET STYLES GROUP KADET			
103	LOSE CONTROL	PLESNI STUDIO MALI I VELIKI	CROATIA
104	FUTURE	PLESNI KLUB LUKEC	SLOVENIA
105	SPACE CREW	PLESNI KLUB LUKEC BREŽICE	SLOVENIA
106	SHOW ME LOVE	PLESNI KLUB BROADWAY	CROATIA
107	SWEETS	PLESNI KLUB LUKEC	SLOVENIA
108	I DON'T WANNA LOOK LIKE YOU	DSR "STUDIO BALANS"	CROATIA
18:08 COMMERCIAL / MTV STYLE FORMATION KADET			
109	STEP ON UP	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
110	A.B.B.A.	PLESNI STUDIO INSTINCT	CROATIA
111	TIK TOK	PLESNI STUDIO INDEPENDANCE	CROATIA
18:17 URBAN FUSION / STREET STYLES FORMATION KADET			
112	GOLDEN DRIFT	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
113	RUN FOR COVER	PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM	CROATIA
114	PAPI	PLESNI KRISTAL	CROATIA

115	HOW LOW	PLESNI CENTAR BEAT	CROATIA
18:31 Results			
18:55 OPEN FORMATION ADULT			
116	KAIN	PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM	CROATIA
117	THE BALL	PLESNI STUDIO BEVEL	CROATIA
118	UNIQUE	PLESNI PUNKTOVI ZAGREB	CROATIA
19:04 OPEN GROUP JUNIOR			
119	HEATHENS	PLESNI STUDIO MALI I VELIKI	CROATIA
120	FALL(IN)	PLESNI PUNKTOVI ZAGREB	CROATIA
121	BOOM	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
122	FRIDA	PLESNI STUDIO GITA	CROATIA
123	GOLDEN EIGHTIES	EMA - KUTAK ZA RITMIKU I PLES	CROATIA
124	DRUGA JA	PLESNI PUNKTOVI ZAGREB	CROATIA
125	ROCK YOUR DAY	PLESNI KLUB DOLCE PAKRAC - LIPIK	CROATIA
126	THE GAME	PLESNI STUDIO PETRA	SLOVENIA
127	SHOW YOUR FACE	ŠPORTSKO REKREACIJSKO DRUŠTVO RITAM ZONA	CROATIA
19:36 OPEN GROUP ADULT			
128	MATRIX	PLESNI PUNKTOVI ZAGREB	CROATIA
129	BE ITALIAN	PLESNI CENTAR TALA	CROATIA
130	I MISS YOU	PLESNI KLUB BROADWAY	CROATIA
131	RIVALS	PLESNI STUDIO BEVEL	CROATIA
132	STJUARDESE	PLESNI PUNKTOVI ZAGREB	CROATIA
19:56 CONTEMPORARY / MODERN GROUP ADULT			
133	SOLDIER	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
134	KONTRAPUNKT	STUDIO VIVONA ČAKOVEC	CROATIA
135	ASHES	TOVARNA PLESA	SLOVENIA
136	TVORNICA	PLESNI CENTAR TALA	CROATIA
137	OVERTHINKING	PLESNI KLUB BROADWAY	CROATIA
20:13 URBAN FUSION / STREET STYLES GROUP JUNIOR			
138	NAMELESS	PLESNI KLUB LUKEC	SLOVENIA
139	WHAT	DSR "STUDIO BALANS"	CROATIA
20:20 COMMERCIAL / MTV STYLE GROUP ADULT			
140	CAPPUCCINAS	PLESNI KLUB LUKEC BREŽICE	SLOVENIA
141	CLICKITY CLACK THE BOSSES ARE BACK	PLESNI KLUB POINT	CROATIA
142	LET'S GET LOUD	PLESNI KRISTAL	CROATIA
143	M.A.L.A.M.E.N.T.E.	PLESNI STUDIO INSTINCT	CROATIA
20:32 URBAN FUSION / STREET STYLES FORMATION JUNIOR			
144	BADKARMA	TOVARNA PLESA	SLOVENIA
145	SWITCHING THE ROLES	PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM	CROATIA
146	HONEY	PLESNI KRISTAL	CROATIA
20:43 URBAN FUSION / STREET STYLES FORMATION ADULT			
147	BRAINWASHED	PLESNI STUDIO TRANSFORM	CROATIA
148	TOKKEN	TOVARNA PLESA	SLOVENIA